SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE
2017 SUMMER ASHORE TUITION & FEE REFUND SCHEDULE

Summer Ashore Graduate |

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending
1 100% Mon 5/8/17 Sun 5/14/17
2 40 Mon 5/15/17 Sun 5/21/17
3 20 Mon 5/22/17 Sun 5/28/17
4 0 Mon 5/29/17 Fri 6/30/17

Summer Ashore Graduate | ends 6/30/2017

Summer Ashore Undergraduate |

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending
1 100% Mon 5/15/17 Sun 5/21/17
2 25 Mon 5/22/17 Sun 5/28/17
3 0 Mon 5/29/17 Fri 6/16/17

Summer Ashore Undergraduate | ends 6/16/2017

Summer Ashore Graduate Il

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending
1 100% Mon 7/3/17 Sun 7/9/17
2 40 Mon 7/10/17 Sun 7/16/17
3 20 Mon 7/17/17 Sun 7/23/17
4 0 Mon 7/24/17 Fri 8/25/17

Summer Ashore Graduate Il ends 8/25/2017

Summer Ashore Undergraduate Il

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending
1 100% Mon 7/10/17 Sun 7/16/17
2 25 Mon 7/17/17 Sun 7/23/17
3 0 Mon 7/24/17 Fri 8/11/17

Summer Ashore Undergraduate Il ends 8/11/2017

Summer 2 week course

Week # Refund % Beginning Ending
1 100% Mon 5/15/17 Tue 5/16/17
1 20 Wed 5/17/17 Sun 5/21/17

2 0 Mon 5/22/17 Sun 5/28/17



